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UPL Championship
2017/18 20th round, Match #116

Friday, 17.02.2018, 14:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 512

«Stal» Kamianske

2 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

71 Penkov Herman
22 Daniielian Artur
88 Oshchypko Igor
15 Hrachov Hlib
2 Dzhonatan
94 Zaderaka Maksym (C)
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
13 Kopytov Dmytro
17 Kuzik Orest
92 Thiago
7 Knysh Danylo

Substitutes
1 Riabenko Danylo
66 Ebert
97 Yakymiv Andrii
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
11 Klymchuk Yurii
96 Nuriev Anatolii
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Coach
Nikolov Nikolay

79 Pankiv Yurii
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
9 Ponomar Vitalii
11 Tsurikov Andriy
13 Buhal Hlib
14 Poliarus Artem
15 Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
29 Batsula Andriy

Substitutes
21 Rudyk Dmytro
7 Protasov Yevhen
12 Shastal Dmytro
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
27 Starenkyi Serhii
44 Banada Yevhen
98 Stetskov Tymur

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 20th round, Match #116
Friday, 17.02.2018, 14:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 512

«Stal» Kamianske 2 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
94 Zaderaka Maksym 16'

17' 13 Buhal Hlib

46' 9 Ponomar Vitalii
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl

92 Thiago
11 Klymchuk Yurii 55'

23 Meskhi Mykhailo 55'

60' 4 Babohlo Vladyslav

62' 11 Tsurikov Andriy
7 Protasov Yevhen

7 Knysh Danylo
96 Nuriev Anatolii 69'

13 Kopytov Dmytro 71'

74' 14 Poliarus Artem
27 Starenkyi Serhii

13 Kopytov Dmytro
97 Yakymiv Andrii 75'

11 Klymchuk Yurii 76'

84' 29 Batsula Andriy
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